
Accounting 9706 ACCT Accounting Elective 6 hours 

BIOL 210 – General Biology I (4 hours)
 and 
BIOL 211 – General Biology II (4 hours)

Business 9609 BADM 100 – Exploring the World of Business 6 hours 

Chemistry 9701 CHEM 211 – General Chemistry I 5 hours 

Computer Science 9608 CS Computer Science Elective 6 hours 

Computer Science 9618 CS Computer Science Elective 6 hours 

ENGR 205 – Applied Innovation and Design 3 hours 
 and 
APEN Applied Engineering Elective 3 hours 

Digital Media and Design 9481 MART Media Arts Elective 6 hours

ECON 201 – Principles of Macroeconomics (3 hours)
 and 
ECON 202 – Principles of Microeconomics (3 hours)
 and 
ECON 301 – Intermediate Macroeconomics (3 hours)
 and 
ECON 302 – Intermediate Microeconomics (3 hours)

ENGL 101 – College English I (3 hours)
 and 
ENGL 102 – College English II (3 hours)
 * Must pass English Validation Exam to earn credit

MATH 211-Elementary Linear Algebra (3 hours)
 and 
MATH 242- Calculus 1 (5 hours)

STAT 350 – Elementary Statistics (3 hours)
 and 
MATH 112 – Precalculus Mathematics (5 hours)
 and 
 MATH 144 – Business Calculus (3 hours)

GEOG 125 – Principles of Human Geography (3 hours)
 and 
GEOG 210 – Introduction to World Geography (3 hours)

HIST 102 – History of Western Civilization (3 hours)
 and 
HIST 132 – History of the Untied States Since 1865 (3 hours)

Information Technology 9626 ID 400 – Innovation Practice 6 hours 

Law 9084 POLS Political Science Elective 6 hours 

Literature 9695 ENGL English Elective 6 hours 

MATH 111 – College Algebra (3 hours)
 and 
MATH 242 – Calculus I (5 hours)
 and 
STAT 370 – Elementary Statistics (3 hours) 

MATH 112 – College Algebra (5 hours)
 and 
MATH 242 – Calculus I (5 hours)
 and 
STAT 370 – Elementary Statistics (3 hours) 
 and 
STAT 460 – Elementary Probability and Mathematical Statistics (3 hours) 

MATH 112 – College Algebra (5 hours)
and
MATH 242 – Calculus I (5 hours)
and 
STAT 370 – Elementary Statistics (3 hours)

Mathematics (P1, P3, M1, S1)
(2023-CURRENT)

9709 13 hours 

Mathematics (P1, P3, S1, S2) 
(2023-CURRENT)

9709 11 hours 

Mathematics (P1, P3, S1, S2) 
(2020-2022)

9709 16 hours 

Geography 9696 6 hours 

History 9389 6 hours 

Further Mathematics A (2023-CURRENT) 9231 8 hours 

Further Mathematics A (2021-2022) 9231 11 hours 

Design and Technology 9705

Economics 9708 12 hours 

English Language 9093 6 hours 

Cambridge A Level - Wichita Statue University Credit Equivelancy
(Update: August 2025)

Cambridge A Level Wichita State University 

Biology 9700 8 hours 



MATH 111 – College Algebra (3 hours)
and
MATH 242 – Calculus I (5 hours)
and 
STAT 370 – Elementary Statistics (3 hours)

Physics 9702 PHYS 213 – General College Physics I 5 hours 

PSY 111 – General Psychology (3 hours)
 and
 PSY 311 – Research Methods in Psychology (4 hours)

Sociology 9699 SOC 111 – Introduction to Sociology 6 hours 

Urdu 9686 MCLL Modern and Classical Languages and Literatures Elective 6 hours 

Accounting 9706 ACCT Accounting Elective 3 hours

Biology 9700 BIOL Biology Elective 3 hours

Business 9609 BADM 100 – Exploring the World of Business 3 hours

Chemistry 9701 CHEM 110 – Preparatory Chemistry 3 hours

Computer Science 9608 CS Computer Science Elective 3 hours

Computer Science 9618 CS Computer Science Elective 3 hours 

Design and Technology (2023-CURRENT) ENGR 205 – Applied Innovation and Design 3 hours 

Design and Technology (2021-2022) ENGT Engineering Technology Elective 2 hours 

Digital Media and Design 9481 MART Media Arts Elective 3 hours

ECON 201 – Principles of Macroeconomics (3 hours)
and 
ECON 202 – Principles of Microeconomics (3 hours)

English General Paper 8021 ENGL 015 – Basic Skills for ESL II 0 hours 

ENGL 101 – College English I
 * Must pass English Validation Exam to earn credit

Environmental Management 8291 GEOL Geology Elective 3 hours 

MATH 211 - Elementary Linear Algebra (3 hours)

 and 

ACCT Accounting Elective (3 hours)

Geography 9696 GEOG 125-Principles of Human Geography 3 hours 

History 9389 HIST 102-History of Western Civilization 3 hours

Information Technology 9626 ID 705D- Agile Software Development for Web 3 hours 

Law 9084 POLS Political Science Elective 3 hours

Literature 9695 ENGL 230-Exploring Literature 3 hours

Mathematics (P1,M1) 9709 MATH 112-Precalculus Mathematics 5 hours 

Mathematics (P1,P2) 9709 MATH 111- College Algebra 3 hours 

MATH 112- Precalculus Mathematics (5 hours)
and 
STAT 460- Elementary Probability and Mathematical Statistics (3 hours)

Physics 9702 PHYS 111-Introductory Physics 4 hours 

Sociology 9699 SOC Sociology Elective 3 hours 

Notes:

1) The equivalencies are based on current evaluations as of 1/31/2025; equivalencies may differ for certain years.

2) If a class is not on list, it is not evaluated or it not does not count as transfer credit 

3) For the most updated information please visit: https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/recognition-search/

     or click this link to visit coures equivalency on Cambridge website.

Further Mathematics A (2023-CURRENT) 9231 6 hours 

Mathematics (P1,S1) 9709 8 hours 

9705

Economics 9708 6 hours 

English Language 9093 3 hours 

Psychology 9990 7 hours 

Cambridge AS Level - Wichita Statue University Credit Equivelancy
(Update: January 2025)

Cambridge AS Level Wichita State University 

Cambridge A Level Wichita State University 

Mathematics (P1, P3, M1, S1)
(2020-2022)

9709 11 hours 


